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Division I Cross Country Rankings Gender: Men Ranking: National Week: 1
1 Oregon 8 l Portland
Pacific-10 Conference West Coast Conference
- 0 West Total: 357 = 0 ™ West Total: 270
Oklahoma State Alabama
Big 12 Conference Southeastern Conference
Midwest Total: 346 ~ South Total: 262
3 Stanford Georgetown
Pacific-10 Conference Big East Conference
- 0 West Total: 336 Mid-Atlantic Total: 256
Wisconsin Tulsa
Big Ten Conference = Conference USA
Great Lakes Total: 3 1 1 Midwest Total: 2 3 5
- NAU BYU
Big Sky Conference Mountain West Conference
Mountain Total: 3 10 Mountain Total: 2 3 3
Colorado William & Mary
Big 12 Conference Colonial Athletic Association
Mountain Total: 303 Southeast Total: 204
ar i . e o
7 Iona 14 \\\‘.__J?; Virginia
Metro Atlantic Athletic Conference M Atlantic Coast Conference
- 0 Northeast Total: 290 - 0 Southeast Total: 195
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Division I Cross Country Rankings Gender: Men

Providence

Big East Conference
Northeast

Iowa State

Big 12 Conference
Midwest

Arkansas

L] Southeastern Conference
—~ South Central

18 ooy Cal Poly

mudtanss  Big West Conference

‘.‘ 3 West
19 NI® NC State

E—| Atlantic Coast Conference
-0 Southeast

Auburn

Do Southeastern Conference
South

20 Butler

Horizon League
- 0 Great Lakes

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

183

152

132

131

122

114

114

Ranking: National

22 Washington
Pacific-10 Conference
! B

West

Michigan
Big Ten Conference
Great Lakes

New Mexico

Mountain West Conference

Mountain

25 Oklahoma

. Big 12 Conference
" Midwest

Florida State

/ Atlantic Coast Conference
South

2 7 Duke
Atlantic Coast Conference

Southeast

28 Notre Dame
Big East Conference
lr 1 Great Lakes

Week: 1

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Tuesday, September 29, 2009

109

100

82

79

77

57

51
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1 Division I Cross Country Rankings Gender: Men Ranking: National Week: 1

29 .. Minnesota
] s Big Ten Conference
‘ 12 Midwest Total: 43
30 Princeton
Ivy Group
4+ Mid-Atlantic Total: 18

Others Receiving Votes:

California 17, UTEP 16, Arizona State 13, Villanova 13, Penn
State 11, UCLA 9, Virginia Tech 7, Syracuse 6, Ohio State 5,
Columbia 4, Lamar 4, Louisville 2.

Dropped Out:
No. 28 Penn State, No. 29 Arizona State, and No. 30 Villanova.
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California 17, UTEP 16, Arizona State 13, Villanova 13, Penn State 11, UCLA 9, Virginia Tech 7, Syracuse 6, Ohio State 5, Columbia 4, Lamar 4, Louisville 2.
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No. 28 Penn State, No. 29 Arizona State, and No. 30 Villanova.




